
PERFECT TOOLS FOR  
SHOP-FLOOR ENVIRONMENTS
Today’s quality control teams need portable dimensional inspection solutions that offer the same accuracy, reliability 
and repeatability as measurement technologies found in metrology labs. Standalone or bundled, the Creaform Portable 
Workstation and the C-Track Shop-Floor Stand improve the productivity, versatility and overall quality control 
processes—directly on manufacturers’ shop floor.

PORTABLE WORKSTATION
Creaform’s Portable Workstation comes in 
an all-in-one carrying case. Quick to set up 
and connect, it offers users a comfortable, 
ergonomic working height. It’s ideal for all 
your shop-floor inspection needs.

C-TRACK SHOP-FLOOR STAND
Thanks to its quick-connect C-Track plate 
and simple setup controller, you can go from 
the box to the stand in no time flat. Use the 
C-Track Shop-Floor Stand to easily move 
around the part while inspecting—whether 
in the lab or on the shop floor. Thanks to 
the hot-swappable Self-Power Kit, you can 
operate your 3D device without needing 
any external, cumbersome wiring or when 
electricity is not available.
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500 mm 
(20 in)

1917 mm 
(75 in)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PORTABLE WORKSTATION C-TRACK SHOP-FLOOR STAND

DIMENSIONS

864 mm x 458 mm x 610 mm 
(34 in x 18 in x 24 in)

550 mm x 700 mm x 1200 mm 
(22 in x 28 in x 47 in)

WEIGHT

29 kg 
(64 lbs)

32 kg 
(71 lbs)

CERTIFICATIONS

EC compliance, IP54, WEEE N/A

COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS

MetraSCAN 3D MetraSCAN 3D, HandyPROBE

Desk unit

3D scanner

Laptop computer

Cables

Calibration plate

C-Track quick 
connect plate

Cable management

C-Track Self-Power Kit 
(not included)

C-Track calibration 
bar holder

HandyPROBE & 
MetraSCAN 3D 

support plate

Heavy-duty 
locking wheels

Robust and multi-
position mobile stand


